Alpha Plumbing
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Bankcard Center
Black Hills Ene
Bob Barker Comp
Brents Plumbing
Capital Busines
Capital One Tra
CGRS, Inc
Cheyenne Animal
Cheyenne Pet Cl
City of Cheyenn
ConvergeOne, In
DBC Irrigation
Diamond Vogel
Dooley Oil Inc
Ellenbecker Oil
Envirotech Serv
Ernst, Todd
Express Service
Express Toll
Fastenal Compan
Ferguson Enterp
Foundations Cou
Foundations Tes
Glass Masters
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Greater Wyo Big
High West Energ
Honnen Equipmen
Honnen Equipmen
Indoff Incorpor
James A Wilkers
Johnson Control
K and G Video P
Ken Garff Cheye
KONE

Lar Cnty Fire 1
Lar Cnty Fire 3
Lar Cnty Public
Lifeloc Technol
Lowe's

Matthew Bender
Merwin, Rebekah
Montgomery Broa

740.00
138.49
374.50
18,169.76
10,238.69
592.10
855.00
1,159.70
4,039.03
1,353.40
24,017.00
1,142.00
6,698.67
35,009.64
15.10
3,887.60
6,377.75
13,446.16
26,369.08
18.01
686.22
65.64
163.86
212.28
12,410.50
1,098.00
15,688.00
340.60
92.37
13,500.00
5,423.06
246.81
348,169.00
128.33
4,475.00
1,648.92
775.00
41,497.00
16,873.00
2,343.50
8,880.00
134.61
272.48
251.46
1,072.00
38.61
1,040.00

232005455120+
128059455630+
T4 (0> T50+¢
6217535 (890+

531739635 390%

1732053590+

G45753000-

52153506 (0°590%



Motorola Soluti
Munoz, Katrina
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Norco, Inc
Pepperball
Power Systems W
Precision Graph

R & R Rest Stop
Riata Ranch

S & J Signs Inc

S Cheyenne Wate
Sanchez, Diane
Scholl Industri
Skaggs Companie
Smith Psycholog
Southland Medic
Specialty Couns
The Lock Shop o
Town of Pine Bl
Trader's Publis
TROPHY Creative
Tyler, Rusty
Videotronix Inc
Welding & Machi
Wex Bank

Wyo Machinery C
Wyo Steel Fabri
Wyo Tribune Eag
Wyoming Legal G
Youth Alternati
Action Communic
Amazon Capital
CenturyLink
Cheyenne Animal
Dish Network
Expedition Comm
Greater Cheyenn
ICSolutions

Jub Jub Inc

Kubl Group, LLC
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Messenger LLC
Mines & Associa
Range

Range

RF Towers, LLC

80,339.40
115.83
259.53
315.73
488.39
495.00

4,018.99
96.22
139.00
289.17
432.00
155.00
98.28
214.65
76.00
400.00
100.00
12,581.36
75.00
141.60
660.00
674.23
135.60
7,716.37
8,000.00
1,447.46
385,460.00
275.37
55.01
2,503.12

20,750.00
477.54
347.90
843.17

1,350.00
57.08
1,559.88
3,469.00
3,920.07
270.00
17,300.00
50,000.00
2,625.00
1,313.34
549.00
1,344.32
125.00



Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
Verizon Wireles
Visionary Broad
VRE Towers, LLC
WARM

Wyo Cnty Commis
Wyo State Fores
Alcohol Monitor
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
AVI Engineering
Bailey, Stock,
Bankcard Center
Benchmark Engin
Best Western/Ra
Black Hills Ene
Breeze Thru Wyo
Carrot-Top Indu
Charm-Tex, Inc
Cheyenne Winnel
Childress Accou
City of Cheyenn
Congressional T
Cowboy Supply H
Culligan of Che
Ellenbecker Qil
Ergometrics
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Foundations Cou
Glass Masters
Goertz, Owen
Grease Monkey
Habitat For Hum
Harris, Harris
Language Line S
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Fire 5
Legal Aid of Wy
Lemke & Associa
Mary's Cleaning
Miller Law Firm
Norco, Inc

Novo Benefits L
ODP Business
One-Call of Wyo

14,220.07
2,608.54
673.12
150.00
150.00
847,647.81
44,040.00
44,736.04
457.60
448.59
186.46
16,394.25
1,000.00
10,274.93
11,303.45
996.00
388.07
25.00
24.99
333.70
4.24
751.68
109,696.12
2,334.00
2,951.47
39.75
101,357.45
25.00
3,001.38
345.21
12,410.50
19,053.00
1,317.00
50.39
6,036.00
154.42
217.32
20.00
2,521.68
775.00
8,468.00
1,000.00
3,259.80
366.99
449.00
24.12
3.00



Pine Bluffs Sin
Republic Servic
Rose Marie Terl
Sam's Club

T C Solutions,
The Inn at Land
Tyler Technolog
Vaultminer Tech
Volunteers of A
Wyo Dept of Tra
Wyo Health Fair
Wyo State Fores
Airgas USA, LLC
Amazon Capital
Ameri-Tech Hvac
Angel Armor LLC
Artistic Auto G
Breeze Thru Wyo
Capital Lumber
Capitol Counsel
Centennial Sept
CenturyLink
Charter Communi
Cheyenne Winnel
Cintas Corp #7
Dept of the Tre
DirectTV

DLT Solutions,
Express Service
Fat Boy's Tire
Granicus, Inc
Grease Monkey
Halladay Motors
Hensley Battery
High West Energ
Industrial Dist
Innovative Main
Jub Jub Inc
Kaminsky, Sulle
Kprime Technolo
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Librar
Lunavi

Marshall & Swif
Matthew Bender
MedPro Waste Di
Napa Genuine Pa

3,560.86
166.64
1,538.20
29.31
7,420.00
864.00
740.00
136,842.00
10,000.00
2,507.89
1,300.00
23,486.66
690.39
1,852.25
11,150.00
148.57
873.90
580.00
15.80
150.00
249.00
3,041.55
147.99
131.65
61.65
2,265.48
115.99
1,232.56
438.70
1,719.37
43,526.94
222.35
1,594.69
374.75
83.75
330.51
649.00
462.00
300.00
19,700.00
62.00
506,911.00
3,432.51
3,608.10
536.00
67.50
529.38



Needs Inc

Norco, Inc

ONE TIME (Finan
Phoenix Supply,
Range

Rky Mtn Derby P
Schneider Geosp
Secretary of St
Skaggs Companie
St of Wy DCI-SO
Sumables
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
Tyler Technolog
Verizon Wireles
Western Special
Wyo Machinery C
Wyo Network, In
Xerox Corporati
5-OH Towing & R
American Eagle
AT & T Mobility
Big Al's Towing
Black Hills Ene
Board of Public
Bob Barker Comp
CenturyLink
Cheyenne Region
Culligan of Che
Deisch, Tammy
Dell Marketing
Drug Testing Ce
Eisele, Trudy
Employee On-Boa
Epic Solutions
Greater Cheyenn
High West Energ
Home Depot Cred
iHeartMedia
Indoff Incorpor

J & H Towing &
John Deere Fina
Keyhole Technol
Kois Brothers E
Lar Cnty Fire A

M & F Towing
Menards, Inc

161,232.70
269.08
400.00

1,475.42
7,584.04
16,000.00
3,300.00
60.00
118.00
250.00
1,727.48
13,440.16
2,927.08

278,965.11
175.96
357.00
22441
600.00
173.74
463.00
100.00

6,942.62
410.00
1,146.57
149.13
186.72
54.01
123,553.05
54.19
47.43
12,167.75
1,625.00
52.70
590.00
3,547.90
75.00
26,109.41
713.14
486.00
7,088.73
754.00
2,910.44
35,240.00
218,499.00
20,934.41
200.00
398.43



Miller Law Firm
O'Hearn Towing
Oasis Car Wash
ODP Business
PBR Printing
PeopleReady
Pictometry Intl
Pine Bluffs Pos
Quiill Corporati
Republic Servic
St of Wy Enterp
The Master's To
The Master's To
Thomson Reuters
TROPHY Creative
Tyler Technolog
UCHealth Medica
WACO

Winkler Brother
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Tribune Eag
4 Rivers Equipm
AARMS

ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Ameri-Tech Equi
American Shoote
Ange, Daniel
Artistic Auto G
Atencio, Thomas
Auto Electric S
Automotive Repa
Capitol Communi
CDW Government,
CenturylLink
Cheyenne Kubota
Cintas

Cintas Corp #7
Cowboy Supply H
DBC Irrigation
Eisele, Trudy
Entenmann-Rovin
Envirotech Serv
Ernst, Todd
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire

153.00
100.00
102.04
64.03
165.19
376.92
34,359.12
1,604.88
7.28
1,732.99
118.20
3,810.21
908.80
1,514.69
1,787.43
1,540.00
594.86
675.00
100.00
3,787.14
1,856.04
645.93
390.00
202.77
1,408.93
756.08
3,540.00
38.75
998.00
147.50
410.03
474.00
85.00
124.65
9,627.95
63.24
59.81
123.27
358.34
131.06
52.70
196.75
13,237.06
213.50
7,650.80
546.55
1,757.03



First Interstat
Generator Sourc
Grace For 2 Bro
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Grover, Jason
Habitat For Hum
Halladay Motors
Honnen Equipmen
Industrial Dist
Intl Acad Emerg
Iprint Technolo
K's Trailer Par
KONE

Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Recrea
Messenger LLC
MH Software Inc
MHC Kenworth -
Mimecast North
Motorola Soluti
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Nath, Sherrece
Newco Incorpora
Norco, Inc

ODP Business
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
Peterbilt of Wy
Peters, Daniel
Quadient Leasin
Quality Electri

R & R Rest Stop
Rhoades, Kather
S & J Signs Inc
Sam's Club
Sanchez, Diane
Scholl Industri
SHI Internation
Skaggs Companie
Sumables
Summit Food Ser

10,000.00
36.10
21,568.00
737.72
43.99
147.50
8,675.50
363.74
59.30
5,636.43
40.00
121.25
30.00
4,983.63
69.00
221.09
2,625.00
132.00
149.28
2,605.00
7,922.58
375.78
273.56
213.50
472.12
1,697.27
232.90
385.00
120.00
250.93
105.00
600.00
487.50
433.40
265.00
97.75
1,891.56
139.00
36.25
1,560.00
16.47
218.13
356.23
31,549.07
1,174.00
284.47
13,980.53



Swanson Service
Tammy Trowbridg
The Crooked Cup
Tyrrell Chevrol
USABIlueBook
Verizon Wireles
Western Special
Wimactel Inc
Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Machinery C
Wyo State Bar
Wyo Tribune Eag
XESI

AMR

Big Al's Towing
Black Hills Ene
Board of Public
Brahmin Broadca
Chey/Lar Enviro
CRAFT

Golden West Ind
Harris, Harris
Miller Law Firm
Motorola Soluti
NMS
OfficeScapes
Platte Rivers V
Quill Corporati
Red Wing Shoes
Rivera, Sue
Scrubs Unlimite
Specialized Pat
Steiner, Fourni
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Reporting S
Wyo Tribune Eag
Wyoming Legal G
4 Rivers Equipm
Action Communic
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Artistic Auto G
Auto Electric S
Automotive Repa
Benzel Pest Con
Big Al's Auto &
Black Hills Ene

2,628.56
78.75
243.01
7,327.03
124.55
326.60
268.00
154.00
31.48
4,252.74
250.00
41.67
97.68
275.00
20.00
169.16
10,979.91
500.00
125.00
91,342.99
328.69
36.00
604.11
228.64
1,510.00
3,354.57
4,937.86
49.98
150.00
37.50
770.37
1,274.00
1,999.35
3,313.00
640.00
392.69
955.00
464.30
477.54
89.06
1,317.11
34.95
1.92
291.39
280.00
1,542.60
61,582.98



Boys & Girls Cl
C-D Services
Capital Lumber
CDW Government,
CenturyLink
Certified Labor
Cheyenne Housin
Cintas Corp #7
City of Cheyenn
Community Actio
DBC Irrigation
Dooley QOil Inc
Downtown Develo
Ellenbecker Oil
Employee On-Boa
Envirotech Serv
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Funding the Fut
Gillette Colleg
Grease Monkey
Hibbs Plumbing
High Plains
Industrial Dist
Iprint Technolo
Ken Garff Cheye
Kubl Group, LLC
Lar Cnty Recrea
Lowe's

Napa Genuine Pa
Natl Sheriff's
ODP Business
Rky Mtn Air Sol

S & J Signs Inc
Scholl Industri
Shred Monster,
Skaggs Companie
Southland Medic
Summit Fire
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
Tyrrell Chevrol
Verbal Judo
Verizon Wireles
Welding & Machi
Western Special
Wyo Machinery C

10,142.97
186.80
199.55
464.87
1,136.40
2,805.40
30.00
61.65
3,345.00
10,423.72
258.52
747.50
44,768.00
14,389.49
335.00
4,547.02
189.52
9,531.98
6,230.00
2,540.86
97.58
200.00
6,229.00
143.04
1,015.00
243.06
197,430.00
11,200.00
645.41
1,118.57
49.00
1,306.50
181.80
560.00
1,429.82
460.00
2,142.00
945.98
475.00
13,864.76
2,741.20
2,499.23
1,895.00
240.06
28.88
50.00

16,995.40



Wyo Tribune Eag
Adventure Quest
Alpacaglobo Bal
Brave Enough Ar
Carson, Kylie
Dell Marketing
Heatherington,
Mansur-Holaday,
Miller, Markus
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan

328.95
5,000.00
3,500.00
6,500.00

625.00

341.00
1,500.00
1,500.00

625.00

166.08

171.80

256.80

315.28

50.00

100.00

117.74

100.00

50.00
500.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
183.30
50.00
1,091.16

318.79

100.00

161.66

100.00

50.00

200.00
1,894.88
2,250.56

50.00
69.77

114.00

105.65

421.80

117.51

110.49

100.00

50.00
50.00
50.00

100.00
1,421.03

852.74



ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
Outlaw Truck
Riddle, Jayden
Schilling, Sava
Southwest Dairy
Whittecar, Sava

742.95
50.00
93.64
50.00

100.00

100.00
50.00
50.00

161.60
89.43

1,890.20

630.80

105.58

314.11

213.12

121.72

109.20
50.00
50.00
50.00

170.08

100.00
50.00
50.00

100.00

100.00

258.26

9,650.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
9,100.00
1,500.00





